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Orlando Ralphs
Johnson & Johnson
AMPs Army
Bearwallow Coyotes
Carolina Savage
Team Monkey Butt
Stinkies Pinkies

The Waterboy
Grand BRIIIHRL Sons
Oceans 11

Bo Knows

Rob Squad

Total Points
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677
615
597
592
578
563
541
535
521
513
502
497
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PCT
1.000
0.700
0.700
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.300
0.100

PF
1158
961
904
976
893
1008
965
815
820
801
986
792

PA
824
894
801
909
923
963
913
933
962
845

1038

1074
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PTS
677
563
541
592
535
597
615
513
521
502
578
497
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